
CLASSEMENT 

Pos Nom QAHD Moy H QA Moy S

1 M-PIGEASSOU Eric 6 4901 4085 170,21
2 M-DEBERNARD Nikolas 6 4881 4257 177,38
3 M-LONGUEVILLE Eric 6 4868 4124 171,83
4 F-PIGEASSOU Josiane 6 4800 3888 162,00
5 M-DAUDOU Pascal 6 4743 197,63 4047 168,63
6 F-FAUCOULANGE Roselyne 6 4741 197,54 3685 153,54
7 M-CHERON Christophe 6 4647 193,63 3999 166,63
8 M-DAURIAC Jean Marie 6 4641 193,38 3441 143,38
9 M-VIGIER Michel 6 4620 192,50 3420 142,50

10 M-MARQUINE Georges 6 4575 190,63 3591 149,63
11 F-FABRON Nadine 6 4568 190,33 3368 140,33
12 6 4527 188,63 3471 144,63
13 M-DUCLOY David 5 4173 3353 167,65
14 M-SEIGNOLE Gilles 4 3189 199,31 2933 183,31

15 M-MUNIR Ali 4 2745 171,56 1945 121,56
16 M-TRAN Quoc Tu 3 2468 2036 169,67
17 M-LACROIX Christian 3 2460 1968 164,00
18 M-TRAN Mathieu 2 1589 198,63 1301 162,63
19 M-DUVERT Bernard 2 1561 195,13 1129 141,13
20 M-VADIN Gilles 2 1504 188,00 1192 149,00
21 M-OLIVIER Pascal 1 904 724 181,00
22 M-DURAND Michel 1 815 619 154,75
23 0 #N/A 0 #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
24 0 #N/A 0 #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
25 0 #N/A 0 #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
26 0 #N/A 0 #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
27 0 #N/A 0 #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
28 0 #N/A 0 #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
29 0 #N/A 0 #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
30 0 #N/A 0 #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
31 0 #N/A 0 #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
32 0 #N/A 0 #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
33 0 #N/A 0 #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
34 0 #N/A 0 #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
35 0 #N/A 0 #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A
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1 M-DEBERNARD Nikolas
2 M-DUCLOY David
3 M-SEIGNOLE Gilles

F-MONEDIER DU SERBIER Auré
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CLASSEMENT 

Pos Nom QAHD Moy H

1 M-PIGEASSOU Eric 6 4901
2 M-DEBERNARD Nikolas 6 4881
3 M-LONGUEVILLE Eric 6 4868
4 F-PIGEASSOU Josiane 6 4800
5 M-DAUDOU Pascal 6 4743 197,63
6 F-FAUCOULANGE Roselyne 6 4741 197,54
7 M-CHERON Christophe 6 4647 193,63
8 M-DAURIAC Jean Marie 6 4641 193,38
9 M-VIGIER Michel 6 4620 192,50

10 M-MARQUINE Georges 6 4575 190,63

Pos Nom QA Moy H
1 M-DEBERNARD Nikolas 6 4257 177,38
2 M-LONGUEVILLE Eric 6 4124 171,83
3 M-PIGEASSOU Eric 6 4085 170,21
4 M-DAUDOU Pascal 6 4047 168,63
5 M-CHERON Christophe 6 3999 166,63
6 F-PIGEASSOU Josiane 6 3888 162,00
7 F-FAUCOULANGE Roselyne 6 3685 153,54
8 M-MARQUINE Georges 6 3591 149,63
9 6 3471 144,63

10 M-DAURIAC Jean Marie 6 3441 143,38
F-MONEDIER DU SERBIER Aurélie
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